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We are Impactful 
Governance.

We help people and 
companies in the UK.

This report is called 
Impact Report. 

It shows our progress 
in the last year.

About us
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This is our team. 
We are all different. 

We all like working 
together.

We all got an award.
We welcome everyone 

with disabilities. 
We will make it easy 

for you to go to work.

It is difficult 
for people with 

disabilities to work. 
We met with the 

government to help 
them change.

Main work 1
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This is a project 
called STEM City. 

We work with 
companies to find 

jobs for people. 
We helped many 
people find jobs 

last year. 

We want to help 
the planet. 

We visit offices. 
We tell them how 

to save the planet.

This is a project 
called Kickstart. 

We trained young 
people and helped 

them get jobs.

Main work 2
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This is Ben. 
He worked for us.

We got an electric 
bike. He told people 

about our work.

He liked his job 
because he talked to 

people more.

We believe everyone 
should be included.

We want everyone to 
feel safe.

We asked you and 
made things better.

Main work 3
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Our mentors help 
people. 

They find ways to 
understand you.

We worked with 
councils, colleges, 

churches, community 
centres and charities 

like Barnet Mencap. 

We earned more 
money to help you. 
We can have more 

projects now.

Main work 4
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Best things we 
did in 2022

STEM CITY

different
people joined

people were 
in events people found 

jobs

we asked 

people how we can 
make them feel 

safe

companies helped 
us save the planet

our mentors 
helped

people

KICKSTART 
SCHEME

86

40

139

Best Work

118
165 377
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We are in 
The Old Free School, 

George Street, Watford, 
Hertfordshire WD18 0BX

And

West Wing Studios, Unit 
166 The Mall, Luton, 

Bedfordshire LU1 2TL

Call us on 
01923 231660

Send us an email to 
admin@ig-cic.org.uk

To read more about 
us go on the Internet: 

www.ig-cic.org.uk

How to talk to us


